
EE
EE

EEE
EEE

EE
EE

GG
GG

GGG

EE
EE

EE
EE

G
G

EEEEE

EEE
EEE
EEE
EEE
EEE

EE
EE
EE

GG
GG

EEE
EEE

GGGDDDCCC

G
G

EEEE
EEEE
EEEE

EE
EE
EEEE
EEEE

EEE
EEE

HHHCCCC
CCCC
CCCC
CCCC
CCCC
CCCC

9200

8600
9000

9200

7800

9800

9400

9200

92
00

980
0

9400

9200

92
00

9600

9800

9200
9400

9800

8000

10200

10000

8400

86
00

10
40

0

82
00

9600
11000

10400

86
00

9600

9800

10200

94
00

9600

9400

94
00

840
0

10600

9800

88
00

11400

10600

10
20

0

980
0

8000

9000

96
00

10200

10800

80
00

8400
9800

7800

8200

94
00

7400

800
0

8800

8600

88
00

9600

8600

9600

9200

9400

10000

7600

9600

9400

80
00

10000

960
0

7600

8600

9200

10000
10200

11
00

0

8000

88
00

9800

10200

8800

9200

86
00

940
0

94
00

10000

9600

8200

92
00

8200

9400

9200

9800

8400

90
00

8000

10000

10000

8200

9800

10
00

0

7800
8000

7800

9000

8800

90
00

92
00

8400

9800

10
00

0

9400

8400

10000

9200

10000

980
0

9400

9800

9600

9600

9000

9600

10400

76
00

9800

9400

10
60

0

9800

10
20

0

9000

100
00

9400

88
00

11200

9200

10
00

0

9200

9800

10000

9200

9200
8000

8800

9800

8800

9000

960
0

9600

9800

9200

8600

8200

10000

9400

9200

9800

10
00

0

9400

10000

92
00

10200

9800

98
00

10200

10
80

0
96

00

92
00

11000

10400

8200

98
00

10
80

0

92
00

10
00

0

8600
8200

7600
8600

10200

9200

8400

8600

8400

9000

8800

8000

9200

9600

7800

9800

9600

9000

10
00

0
98

00

10000

9000

9200

8400

9800

10200

9200

10600

9400

10200

9400

10000
9800

96
00

8400

10
00

0
980

0

8400

8000

8600

10
00

0

8400

10200

8400

920
0

96
00

102
00

10
60

0

9200

10000
9800

9800

7400

98
00

7800

840
0

10000

8200

7800

9600

9600

8800

8600

9800

8800

9200

9600

9000

10200

9800

9600

7600

7800

88
00

10600

10
00

0

82
00

10
40

0

8000

9200

7800

10
40

0

880
0

8400

9600

88
00

900
0

9800
9800

10600 106
00

9800

8600

82
00

8600
8600

86
00

7600

10000

8600

7400

8800

9400

980
0

9400

10
20

0

8400

7800

9600

9000

8800

9400

9800

9200

8800

9600

9400
10200

10400

9200

10
40

0

9400

8000

10800

10400

92
00

8200

9600

88
00

9800

96
00

92
00

98
00

9800

9200

960
0

9000

92
00

8000

10
00

0

7800
7800

10
40

0
98

00

8000
8400

8800

8200

94
00

10000

10200

8800

9600

9600

10
00

0

82
00

84
00

9600

9600

9800

10000

9400

9400

10400

10000

10000

94
00

8800

10400
10400

8800
8800

9400

10600

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H

H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H
HH

H

H

H

H

H

H
HH

H

H

H

H

H

H
HH

H

H

H
H

H

H H

H

H

H
H

H

H H

H

H

H
H

H

H H

H

H

H
H

H

H

H
H

H

H H

H

H

H

H

H

H H
H

H

H

H
H H

H

H

H

H
H H

H

HH H

H

H
H

H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H

H

H
H

H

H H H

H

H

H H H

H

H

H H
H

H

H

H

H

H

H H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H

H

H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H H

H
H

H

H
H

H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H

H

H

H
H

HHH HHHHH H

H
H

H

H H
H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H H H H H H H HHH

HHHHHH

HHHHH HHHHH

HH

H H

H

H

H HH

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H

HH

H
H

H

H H

H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H H H H H

H

H

HH

H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H

H
H

H
H

H

H HH H H H H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H H H HHHH H H

H

H H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H
H H H H H H H H H H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H H H H H H H H H H H H H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H

H
H H H H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H
H

H

H
H H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H
H

HHHHHHH

½½W

g

e

W

W

W

W

R

R

R

ÄQ

ÄQ

ÄQ

R

ÄQ

R

R

R

ÄQ

ÄQ

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R
R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

±

"

±

L

N

N

N

N

L

N

N

N

N

N
N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N
N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

M

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã
ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ãã

ã

ã

ã

ã ã

ã

ã

ã

ã
ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã
ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã
ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã
ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã
ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã ã

ã

ã

ã

ã
ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã ã

ã

ã ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã
ã

ã
ã

ã

ã

ã

ã ã
ã

ã

ã
ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã
ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã ã
ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã
ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã ã

ã

ã

ã

ã
ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã
ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

¦

¦

¦

¦

¦

W   I   L   D   E   R   N   E   S   S

GARDINER
NATIONAL

8612

9001

Northeast Entrance
Cooke Ranger Station

Wolverine
Peak

PA
RK

  C
O

16

9

8545

Creek
PARK

NATIONAL

323

BM
7389

21

BM
8647

8803

BOUNDARY

BY

R 
10

9 W

22

34

Crown
Butte

Spring

Wrong
Lake

Prospects

Open Pit
Mine

9454

Prospects

CourthouseLake

9482

20

10338

9382

10338

10662

COOKE CITY

10074

4WD

Jeff
Lake

36

24

Creek

10616

BEARTOOTH

R 
14

 E

8239

BOUNDARY

B  E  A  R  T  O  O  T  H

Adit

ME
RI

DI
AN

Lake

8476

RA
NG

ER

9842

Cr
eek

15

8722

BM
8022

Lone
Lake

NATIONAL

FOREST

10282

8018

8958

PARK  CO

20

8

573

20

11552

23

Swamp
Lake

28

T 58 N

T 8 S

573

9303

Wiedy
Lake

PARK  CO

Fork

4

10626

7756

Yellowstone

Br
oa

dw
ate

r

Middle
Mountain

Splinter
Lake

9758

NA
TI

ON
AL

G 
A 

L 
L 

A 
T  

I N
   

   
   

   
   

N 
A 

T 
I  O

 N
 A

 L
   

  
   

  
   

  F
 O

 R
 E

 S
 T

C 
  U

   
S 

  T
   

E 
  R

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
  N

   
A 

  T
   

I  
 O

   
N 

  A
   

L 
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

 F
   

O 
  R

   
E 

  S
   

T

N  A  T  I  O  N  A  L

Snowfield

389

RANGER

BEARTOOTH

WILDERNESS

Falls

10490

20

20

113

8086

PARK

T  9  S

Mineral
Mountain

33

PARK  CO

16

28

9042

9338

Miller
Mountain

BOUNDARY

9590

R 
10

8 W

Goose

10088

BM
9418

Chimney
Rock

10740

Miller

616

8884

Prospects

Fisher

9185

13

Prospect

36

25

13

Prospects

Huckleberry
Lake

11175

CI
TY

9961
Hilltop

Lake

Cem

Ovis
Lake

Round
Lake

6

31

Green
Lake

8380

569

17

La
dy

the

20NATIONAL

Yellowstone

9050

10085

River

8754

23

T 9 S

21

Cr

T 9 S T 9 S

33

BM
8036

16

8805

Footbridge

9703

R 
10

8 W
R 

10
8 W

River

10428

NA
TI

ON
AL

FO
RE

ST
FOREST

RANGER

AND

RANGER

32

BM  7351

BM  7378

33

YELLOWSTONE

Silver Gate

16

GARDINER

BEARTOOTH

Beauty
Lake

A  B  S  A  R  O  K  A

Soda

26

8740

Courthouse
Mountain

10062

G  A  L  L  A  T  I  N

Prospects

24

RI
DG

E

Dick
Lake

Wall
Lake

10160

Wo
od

y

19

Long
   Lake

DI
ST

RI
CT

Cr
eek

Lady
of

8890

Ram
Pasture

PARK  CO

Creek

574
Cr

ee
k

Zimmer
Lake

9986

GARDINER

10031

T 58 N

28

21

R D

28

8639

11831

13

WILDERNESS

Cliff
Lake

8492

Peanut
Lake

15

C   U
   S

   T
   E

   R

IN DE FI N ITE           B O U ND A RY

BOUNDARY

Wolverine
Pass

5

8206

10261

PARK   CO

8750

4WD

8722

4

21

34

15

9768

Prospects

18

10124

Open Pit
Mine

Daisy
Pass

14

10386

2

WYOMING
N A T I O N A L

17

Prospects

COOKE CITY
AMPHITHEATER

Panhandle
Lake

Creek

24

Prospect

Woody
107

BM
 7816

RA
NG

ER

30

31

Mud
Lake

9818

Little Green
Lake

Clarks

of

5

10378

GALLATIN

Grasshopper
Glacier

T 9 S

Washtub
Lake

Creek

WILDERNESS

3

8415

9578

FO
RE

ST

ADMINISTERED

10116

8974

17

8

9554

T  9  S

T  8  S

28

10204

BM
8483

113

21

10304

ADMINISTERED

ADMINISTERED

FOREST

9860

N   O   R   T   H

10402

RANGER

Anvil
Lake

Lake
Aries

SourdoughLake

9724

Scotch Bonnet
Mountain

26

Henderson
Mountain

Adit

12

10161

CO
OK

E

9022

9500

Incisor
Lake

9348

Companion
Lake

18

11488

31

Star

BO
UN

DA
RY

Zimmer
11550

BO
UN

DA
RY

Colter
Pass

Lake
the

17

Index
Peak

BEARTOOTH

Top
Sky

R D

8012

28

8998

9988

10245

10668

16

Falls

8250

8995

Lake

8905

8112

Top

10230

N   A
   T

   I 
  O   N

   A
   L

Creek

10112

Sti
llw

ate
r

BOUNDARY

21

33

7621

21

Riv
er

23

242

River

33

24

27

9182

10

9750

22
Fly

Lake

19

Creek

Bull of the Woods
Pass

Spider
Lake

S H O S H O N E

DISTRICT

35

23

35

W  I  L  D  E  R  N  E  S  S

14

Prospect

Creek

Prospects

9034

Republic
1

11184

Mount
Fox

GU
ID

E

Bob
Lake

R 
14

 E
R 

15
 E

Cavity

Goose  Lake

31

19

19 Go
ose

Sawtooth
Mountain

Cooke

WI
LD

ER
NE

SS

563

31

32

29

Creek

10481

Zim
me

r

CHIEF
JOSEPH

Interpretive Site

4

T 8 S

Clarks

Index

3
Cre

ek

9576

Lower Areo

24

Sky

Falls

BY

DISTRICT

Stillwater

PARK   CO

8402

8470

10500

NATIONAL

River

14

Silver

NATIONAL

Stillwater

BM
7881

RANGER

15

9472

9030

Prospects

Lulu
Pass

10162

Prospects

DISTRICT

9419

9238

Adit

MONTANA

Mutt
Lake

BM
7573

Creek

25

BM
7651

WILDERNESS

Open Pit
Mine

21

16

R 
15

 E

Rid
ge

Creek

Prospect

R 
14

 E

10127

31

Ha
yde

n

18

Star
Lake

569

Corner
Lake

Prospect

Alp
Rock

Creek

COLTER

Fork

Mount
Zimmer

Iceberg
Peak

8304

16

For
age

16

9

33

R D

8615

Marsh
Lake

573

PARK  CO

A  B  S  A  R  O  K  A

BOUNDARY

F  O  R  E  S  T

F   O
   R

   E
   S

   T

8330

Mount
Abundance

GARDINER

BM  8402

9595

Lake
Abundance

29

DISTRICT

17

T  9  S
T  1 0  S

Meridian Peak

DISTRICT

323

24

T  5 8  N

4

242

Sunset
Peak

T 8 S
T 9 S

242

PARK  CO

28

NATIONAL

9

13

FOREST

Sheep

BY

BM
8996

10260

3

27

22

Prospects

A   B   S   A   R   O   K   A

Prospect

Prospects

Republic
Mountain

Prospect

11

Star Dust
Lake

23

23
CourthouseLake

Butte

Prospects

Cr
eek

Fox
11245

F O R E S T

8495

Sheep
Mountain

GARDINER

Prospect

R 
15

 E

SODA BUTTE

8824

Prospects

30

7

DI
ST

RI
CT

Copper
King

22

Creek

563

9406

Astral
Lake

NATIONAL

Snow
Lake

FOREST

87
58

La
ke

32

10566

29

BO
UN

DA
RY

11254

14

Broadwater

21

FOREST

33

River

21

9

Broadwater

33

21

21

9995

11065

Mount
Wilse

8450

8005

564

8380

Broadwater  Lake

NA
TI

ON
AL

FO
RE

ST

000m E

587000m E

02'30"

05'00"

57'30" 55'00"

57'30" 55'00"110°00'00"

110°00'00"
45°07'30" 45°07'30"

109°52'30"

109°52'30"
45°00'00"45°00'00"

4984

4985

4986

4987

4988

4989

4990

4991

4992

4993

4994

4995

4996

4984

579 580

4986

4987

4988

4989

4990

4991

4992

4993

4994

4995

4996

4997

4985000m N

4997000m N

581 582 583 584 585 586 588

579 580 582

02'30"

05'00"

583 584 585 586 587 588581

212

212

3228

3219

3219

1472

3230

1169

1172

3230

3229

3230

3228A

1170

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE
FOREST SERVICE 7.5-MINUTE SERIES (TOPOGRAPHIC)

COOKE CITY QUADRANGLE
MONTANA-WYOMING

COOKE CITY, MT-WY

Abiathar
Peak

Cutoff
Mountain

Cooke
City

Granite
Peak

Pinnacle
Mountain

Jim Smith
Peak

Little Park
Mountain

Fossil
Lake

Pilot
Peak

Montana Interstate.............................................
U.S. .....................................................
State....................................................

National Forest, suitable
for passenger cars......................

County.................................................

National Forest, suitable for 
high clearance vehicles.........................
National Forest Trail............................

Highway..............................................

Gate; Barrier.......................................
Trail.....................................................
Unimproved, 4 wheel drive................
Road, Dirt...........................................
Road, Gravel.......................................
Road, Paved........................................
Road, Unspecified...............................

¥
¦

¼
j
¬

k°

5
101

105
105

60

79
6

384

n

o J

4WD

HIGHWAYS AND ROADS

Check with local Forest Service unit for current 
travel conditions and restrictions

×

Ù
GN

MN

0°45´
13 MILS

11°42´
208 MILS

UTM GRID AND 2013 MAGNETIC NORTH
DECLINATION AT CENTER OF SHEET

WQ

Grid Zone Designation
12T

U.S. National Grid
100,000 - m Square ID

This is not a legal document. Public lands are subject to change and leasing, and may have 
access restrictions.  Not all roads and trails on this map are open to motor vehicle use.  
Check with appropriate officials and obtain appropriate regulatory maps and information.  
Obtain permission before entering private lands.

This map product uses the most current data available in the USDA Forest Service cartographic 
database.  Modifications, updates, and corrections may be made at any time.  Print quality 
is determined by the output device used when producing a hardcopy product.

Non-National Forest System lands within the National Forest as of  
Inholdings may exist in other National or State reservations.

North American Datum of 1983 (NAD 83). 
Produced by the USDA Forest Service.
Projection and 1,000-meter tics: Universal Transverse Mercator,  zone 12.

2001Full Revision of Forest Service lands
Updates to Transportation 
Updates to Boundaries

2001
2001

This product generated and downloaded on 1/13/2016
ADJOINING QUADRANGLES

2001.


